# A15000067951

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300277701453

10/05/15--01041--017 \*\*125.00



OCT 0 6 2015 J SHIVERS

#### COVER LETTER

	ion Section 'of Corporation	ns ns				
Pro N SUBJECT:	Managers, LL	С				
SUBJECT:		Name of	Limited Liability	Company	The state of the s	
					ansact Business in Florida," Certi y company to transact business in	
Please return all co	rrespondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		Mira	anda L. Hughes			
_		N	ame of Person			
		Brown	Winick Law Firm	n		
_		F	irm/Company			
		666 Grand	d Avenue, Suite	2000		
_			Address			
		Des N	foines, IA 50309	1		
_		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
		hughes@	brownwinick.co	m		
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report not	tification)	
For further informa	tion concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Miranda	L. Hughes		515 at (	)	242-2477	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Division o Registration P.O. Box 6				Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check  ■ \$125.00	for the followi Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filit Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certific of Status & Certified Copy	ate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Pro Managers, LLC (Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," o	r "LLC.")	<del></del>	-
SG Pro Managers, LLC	- · · · ·		·		
(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting or "LLC.")	g business in Florida. The alternate na	me must inclu	de "Lim	iited
<sub>2</sub> lowa	<sub>3.</sub> 47-4	475885			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable	:)		·
4.	(Date first transacted business in Florida,	if prior to registration.)			
5. 2630 Eastside Blvd,	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to Beatrice, Nebraska 68310	determine penalty ((ability)			
			_		
	(Street Address of Principal Office	re)			
6. 2630 Eastside Blvd,	Beatrice, Nebraska 68310		المانومين ا		
	(Mailing Address)		<del></del>		
7. Name and street addre	(Maining Address)  55 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO	T accentable)			
Name:	Pamela K. Price	<u> </u>			
Office Address:	2644 Siesta Drive				
	Sarasota	. Florida 34239			
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)			
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	rgistered agent and to accept service of procestion. I hereby accept the appointment as regions of all statutes relative to the proper and only position as registered agent.  (Registered agent's significant	stered agent and agree to act in the complete performance of my dutie	ils capacity.	I furth	er agree
8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of the person(s) who has/hav	e authority to manage is/are:		7.7	7-15
Paul D. Garnett, Manag	ger, 2630 Eastside Blvd., Beatrice, NE 68	310	23 34	<b>公</b> 分 <b>労</b> 約	.44,
Pamela K. Price, Mana	ger, 2644 Siesta Drive, Sarasota, FL 342	39	* 100 m		
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is instituted)  Signature of an authorize	a foreign language, a translation o	custody of real files	ecords i	in the er oath
This document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b),	Florida Statutes. I am aware that an	y false inforn	nation	
submitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes a third de	gree felony as provided for in s.817	7.155, F.S.		

Typed or printed name of signee

Pamela K. Price

## IOWA SECRETARY OF STATE PAUL D. PATE



### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Date: 10/2/2015

Name: PRO MANAGERS, LLC (489DLC - 502998)

Date of Incorporation: 7/7/2015

**Duration: PERPETUAL** 

- I, Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify the following for the limited liability company named on this certificate:
  - a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa.
  - b. All fees, taxes and penalties required under the Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act and other laws due the Secretary of State have been paid.
  - c. The most recent biennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State.
  - d. The Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the limited liability company.
  - e. The Secretary of State has not filed either a statement of dissolution or statement of termination.

Certificate ID: CS113042

To validate certificates visit:

sos.iowa.gov/ValidateCertificate

Paul D. Pate, Iowa Secretary of State